
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) J & K CONTRACTING, INC. (2) SERVICE ALL INC. (3) AUTUMN CONTRACTING
INC.

0001 MO8755229SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-LS

. ROOF AND DRAINAGE PIPING
REPLACEMENTS

(1)

LS

648,000.00000 648,000.00 648,815.00000 648,815.00 739,750.00000 739,750.00

8001 800000-CY

. ADDITIONAL CLASS 1A
EXCAVATION

50.000

CY

50.00000 2,500.00 150.00000 7,500.00 115.00000 5,750.00

8002 800000-CY

. ADDITIONAL SELECT BACKFILL

50.000

CY

40.00000 2,000.00 75.00000 3,750.00 75.00000 3,750.00

8003 800000-CY

. ADDITIONAL TEST PIT
EXCAVATION

20.000

CY

30.00000 600.00 225.00000 4,500.00 125.00000 2,500.00

8004 800000-SF

. ADDITIONAL LIGHTWEIGHT
CONCRETE ROOF DECK REPAIR

100.000

SF

10.00000 1,000.00 25.00000 2,500.00 30.00000 3,000.00
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(1) J & K CONTRACTING, INC. (2) SERVICE ALL INC. (3) AUTUMN CONTRACTING
INC.

0001 MO8755229SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

8005 800000-SF

. ADDITONAL BRICK MASONRY

10.000

SF

10.00000 100.00 35.00000 350.00 125.00000 1,250.00

Section Total with LCC: $654,200.00 $667,415.00 $756,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$756,000.00$654,200.00 $667,415.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$667,415.00$654,200.00 $756,000.00

$654,200.00

Contract Item Totals

$667,415.00 756,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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